
Month April:-
Wednesday, April 2, 2025 New Session Begins (2025-26) L.C.S Foundation Day
Saturday, April 12, 2025 Drawing Competition (I to V)

Hindi Essay Writing Competition (IX to XII)
Tuesday, April 15, 2025 Spellathon Competition (VI to VIII)
Tuesday, April 22, 2025 P.T. I Exam (Nursery to XII)
Tuesday, April 29, 2025 P.T.M (P.T. 1 Exam)

Month July:-
Tuesday, July 1, 2025 School Reopen After Summer Vacation
Sunday, July 6, 2025 Moharram
Saturday, July 12, 2025 Second Saturday
Tuesday, July 15, 2025 Investiture Ceremony
Tuesday, July 29, 2025 Quiz Competition (I to V)

Elocution Competition (VI to XII)

Month August:-
Friday, August 8, 2025 Mehendi Competition (VI to XII) Girls
Saturday, August 9, 2025 Raksha Bandhan
Tuesday, August 12, 2025 P.T.M.
Friday, August 15, 2025 Independence Day Celebration
Saturday, August 16, 2025 Janmastami
Saturday, August 30, 2025 Art & Science Exhibition

LITTLE CHAMP SCHOOL
ACADEMIC CALENDAR - 2025-26

Summer Vacation 1st May to 30th June



Month September:-
Thursday, September 4, 2025 Teachers Day Celebration
Friday, September 5, 2025 Eid-Milad-Un-Nabi
Friday, September 12, 2025 Hindi Elocution (IX to XII)
Saturday, September 13, 2025 Second Saturday
15th Sept to 27th Sept Term-1 Exam (Nursery to XII)
29th Sept to 02nd Oct (Mon to Thru) Dusshera Hoilday

Month October:-
Tuesday, October 7, 2025 Valmiki Jayanti
Saturday, October 11, 2025 Second Saturday (P.T.M.) TERM 1-EXAM (Nursery to XII)
Saturday, October 18, 2025 Rangoli Competition (VI onward)
20th Oct to 23rd Oct Diwali Holiday (VI to XIII)
Wednesday, October 29, 2025 Educational Trip (VI to VIII)
Friday, October 31, 2025 Educational Trip (IX to XII)

Month November:-
3rd Nov to 11th Nov P.T. 2 EXAM (Nursery to XII)
Wednesday, November 5, 2025 Guru Nanak Jayanti
Saturday, November 8, 2025 Second Saturday
Wednesday, November 12, 2025 VolleyBall (IX to XII)
Saturday, November 15, 2025 Birsa Munda Jayanti
Wednesday, November 19, 2025 Kho-Kho (For Girls) (VI to XII)
Thursday, November 20, 2025 Sports Day Practice Start
Saturday, November 22, 2025 P.T.M. (P.T.2 EXAM) (Nursery to XII)
Wednesday, November 26, 2025 Cricket Match Girls (VI to XII)
Saturday, November 29, 2025 Cricket Match Boys (VI to XII)

Month December:-
Tuesday, December 16, 2025 Annual Sports Day



24th Dec to 1st Jan Winter Vacation

Month January:-
Friday, January 2, 2026 School Re-opens (After Winter Vacations)

Pre Board Exam (Xth XIIth)
Sunday, January 26, 2025 Republic Day

Month February:-
Sunday, February 15, 2026 Maha Shivratri
Thursday, February 19, 2026 Ramzan Start

Month March:-
Wednesday, March 4, 2026 Holi
07th March to 19th March Final Exam
Saturday, March 21, 2026 Eid-Ul-Fitr
Saturday, March 28, 2026 P.T.M. Final Exam


